0CT 20

2023

American Academy of

Allergy Asthma
& Immunology

Agenda

Friday, October 20, 2023
g9am.-5pm. CDT
Virtual on Zoom

Faculty

Start Time End T Time

0:.00 AM
90.05 AM

9:35 AM

10:35 AM
10:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:45 PM
115 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:55 PM

355 PM

455 PM

9.:05 AM
9:35 AM

10:35 AM

10:45 AM
11:45 AM

12:45 PM

115 PM
145 PM

2:45 PM

2:55 PM
3555 PM

4:55 PM

5.00 PM

Opening Remarks

Morning Keynote:
History of Food Allergy & Where We Are Today

Prevention Symposium

Guidelines on Early Introduction Around the Globe

Can We Reduce Peanut Allergy with Early Introduction?
Preventing Food Allergy through Breast Milk Nutrition
Question & Answer Panel

10-minute Break

Diagnostic Symposium

A Diagnostic Algorithm for Food Allergy

Mast Cell and Basophil Activation Tests

Oral Food Challenge Safety, Feasibility and Outcomes
Question & Answer Panel

Nutrition & Psycho-Social Aspects of Food Allergy

Symposium

Impact of Social Determinants of Health on Food
Allergy Patients

Food Insecurity & Access to Non-allergenic Foods

Role of Behavioral Health in Food Allergy

Question & Answer Panel

Lunch Break

Afternoon Keynote: History of the Consortium of Food
Allergy Research (CoFAR)

Treatment/Management Symposium
Oral Immunotherapy: Practical Steps
Role of Microbiome in Food Allergy
Use of Biologics in Food Allergy
Question & Answer Panel

10-minute Break

Non-IgE Food Allergy Symposium

Management of EoE with Focus on Dietary Therapy

Management of Cow's Milk Protein Allergy

Management of Food Avoidance & Advancement in
FPIES

Question & Answer Panel

Practice Management Symposium

Developing SOPs for your Food Allergy Clinic

Billing and Template Management

Managing the Maintenance Phase of OIT in the Real
World

Question & Answer Panel

Closing Remarks

Amal H. Assa'ad, MD FAAAAI
Sami L. Bahna, MD DrPH FAAAAI

Elissa Michele Abrams, MD FRCPC
TBA

Carina Venter, PhD RD

Corinne Keet, MD MS PhD (Moderator)

Hugh A. Sampson, MD FAAAAI

TBA

J. Andrew Bird, MD FAAAAI

Amal H. Assa'ad, MD FAAAAI (Moderator)

Princess U. Ogbogu, MD FAAAAI

Christopher M. Warren, PhD
Linda Herbert, PhD FAAAAI
Jodi Shroba, MSN, APRN, CPNP (Moderator)

Stacie M. Jones, MD FAAAAI

Aikaterini Anagnostou, MD MSc PhD FAAAAI
Rima A. Rachid, MD FAAAAI

Robert A. Wood, MD FAAAAI

Brian Vickery, MD FAAAAI (Moderator)

Emily C. McGowan, MD PhD FAAAAI
Kirsi M. Jarvinen-Seppo, MD PhD FAAAA
Marion E. Groetch, MS RDN

Benjamin Wright, MD FAAAAI (Moderator)

Christa Mills, MSN APRN
Sakina S. Bajowala, MD FAAAAI
Kim E. Mudd, RN MSN CCRP

Christina Ciaccio, MD FAAAAI (Moderator)
Megan Ott Lewis, MSN, CRNP (Panelist)

Amal H. Assa'ad, MD FAAAAI



