





Start Time	End Time	Торіс	Faculty
9:00 AM	9:05 AM	Opening Remarks	Amal H. Assa'ad, MD FAAAAI
9:05 AM	9:35 AM	Morning Keynote: History of Food Allergy & Where We Are Today	Sami L. Bahna, MD DrPH FAAAAI
9:35 AM	10:35 AM	Prevention Symposium Guidelines on Early Introduction Around the Globe Can We Reduce Peanut Allergy with Early Introduction? Preventing Food Allergy through Breast Milk Nutrition Question & Answer Panel	Elissa Michele Abrams, MD FRCPC TBA Carina Venter, PhD RD Corinne Keet, MD MS PhD (Moderator)
10:35 AM	10:45 AM	10-minute Break	
10:45 AM	11:45 AM	Diagnostic Symposium A Diagnostic Algorithm for Food Allergy Mast Cell and Basophil Activation Tests Oral Food Challenge Safety, Feasibility and Outcomes Question & Answer Panel	Hugh A. Sampson, MD FAAAAI TBA J. Andrew Bird, MD FAAAAI Amal H. Assa'ad, MD FAAAAI (Moderator)
11:45 AM	12:45 PM	Nutrition & Psycho-Social Aspects of Food Allergy Symposium Impact of Social Determinants of Health on Food Allergy Patients Food Insecurity & Access to Non-allergenic Foods Role of Behavioral Health in Food Allergy Question & Answer Panel	Princess U. Ogbogu, MD FAAAAI  Christopher M. Warren, PhD Linda Herbert, PhD FAAAAI Jodi Shroba, MSN, APRN, CPNP (Moderator)
12:45 PM	1:15 PM	Lunch Break	
1:15 PM	1:45 PM	Afternoon Keynote: History of the Consortium of Food Allergy Research (CoFAR)	Stacie M. Jones, MD FAAAAI
1:45 PM	2:45 PM	Treatment/Management Symposium Oral Immunotherapy: Practical Steps Role of Microbiome in Food Allergy Use of Biologics in Food Allergy Question & Answer Panel	Aikaterini Anagnostou, MD MSc PhD FAAAAI Rima A. Rachid, MD FAAAAI Robert A. Wood, MD FAAAAI Brian Vickery, MD FAAAAI (Moderator)
2:45 PM	2:55 PM	10-minute Break	
2:55 PM	3:55 PM	Non-IgE Food Allergy Symposium  Management of EoE with Focus on Dietary Therapy  Management of Cow's Milk Protein Allergy  Management of Food Avoidance & Advancement in  FPIES	Emily C. McGowan, MD PhD FAAAAI Kirsi M. Jarvinen-Seppo, MD PhD FAAAA Marion E. Groetch, MS RDN
		Question & Answer Panel	Benjamin Wright, MD FAAAAI (Moderator)
3:55 PM	4:55 PM	Practice Management Symposium Developing SOPs for your Food Allergy Clinic Billing and Template Management Managing the Maintenance Phase of OIT in the Real World Question & Answer Panel	Christa Mills, MSN APRN Sakina S. Bajowala, MD FAAAAI Kim E. Mudd, RN MSN CCRP Christina Ciaccio, MD FAAAAI (Moderator)
	_		Megan Ott Lewis, MSN, CRNP (Panelist)
4:55 PM	5:00 PM	Closing Remarks	Amal H. Assa'ad, MD FAAAAI